
Standard Features
Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
Walk-Thru Windshield
SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
Stainless Steel Latches
Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
4-Bank Battery Charger
2 - 54" Stainless-Steel Cockpit Hand/Accessory Rails
Road Armor® Protective Finish
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Specifications
Length 20' 6"

Max. Recommended HP 300 HP 

Fuel Capacity 57 gal. 

Beam 100" 

Max. Weight Capacity 1810 lbs. 

No Haggle No Hassle National Price
NEW LOWER PRICE!

$75,095 USD
w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom

Trailer 

Included Options 
Lowrance® Depth Finder Backout - HDS-9 Pro
Triton Custom Boat Cover
6' Keel Protector / Black, White
Padded Front Deck
Clarion AM/FM w/ MP3 Jack and Bluetooth -
Standard
2 Bike Seats
15" Aluminum Wheels w/ Spare
Boat Bow Entry Ladder System - Standard
DLx Winch and Jack - Standard
Trolling Motor Backout
REBATE

Value Price As Shown

$71,885 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

Hull ID: TRT10013A424

 

2024 206 Fishunter
w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

-$1,100
+$880
+$300
+$165

+$0

+$655
+$1,040

+$0
+$0

-$1,150
-$4,000 


