



Hull ID: TRT10013A424

Length

Max. Recommended HP

Scan to learn more!

2024 206 Fishunter

20' 6"

300 HP

w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- Lifetime Limited Hull Warranty to Original Owner
- Built-in LED Bow Navigation Lights
- Walk-Thru Windshield
- SeaStar® Hydraulic Steering
- Stainless Steel Latches
- Hi-Capacity Rear Insulated Livewell with Divider
- 4-Bank Battery Charger
- 2 54" Stainless-Steel Cockpit Hand/Accessory Rails
- Road Armor® Protective Finish





© 2024 White River Marine Group (V240612)

Fuel Capacity	57 gal.	
Beam	100"	
Max. Weight Capacity	1810 lbs.	

Specifications

No Haggle No Hassle National Price

NEW LOWER PRICE!

\$75,095 USD

w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Included Options

Lowrance® Depth Finder Backout - HDS-9 Pro	-\$1,100
Triton Custom Boat Cover	+\$880
6' Keel Protector / Black, White	+\$300
Padded Front Deck	+\$165
Clarion AM/FM w/ MP3 Jack and Bluetooth - Standard	+\$0
2 Bike Seats	+\$655
15" Aluminum Wheels w/ Spare	+\$1,040
Boat Bow Entry Ladder System - Standard	+\$0
DLx Winch and Jack - Standard	+\$0
Trolling Motor Backout	-\$1,150
REBATE	-\$4,000

Value Price As Shown

\$71,885

HSI

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.